	Year 
	Course
	Name of the Prof.
	Total Students
	No. of Fail Std.
	Class-wise Pass Students
	Total Pass Students
	Results    (%)         

	
	
	
	
	
	Pass Class
	II st Class
	I st     Class
	I st with Dist.
	
	

	2015-16
	General- III
	Gandhare D. K.
	122
	10
	14
	34
	44
	20
	112
	91.80

	
	Special- III
	Nanaware R. D.
	36
	3
	24
	6
	1
	2
	33
	91.67

	
	Special- IV
	Gandhare D. K.
	36
	11
	9
	13
	1
	2
	25
	69.44
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